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Suzhou Giant Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. focuses on the research and development, ma.nufacturinlg, and sales of waterproof
connectors, and provides personalized customization and com8rehen5|ve solutions for electronic control link solutions. Our products
have passed a series of certifications such as 1ISO9001.CE.ROHS. The company has 3000 The Duoping production workshop has
more than 20 laboratory testing equipment. The company's R&D team comes from the new energy automobile industry and has the
R&D capabilities for various customized requirements to meet customer needs.

Giant is located by the Taihu Lake in Suzhou, a beautiful water town in the south of the Yangtze River. It is close to the S58
Shanghai-Changzhou Expressway, Wuxi Shuofang Airport, and Suzhou High-speed Railway Station. It has convenient transportation
and a superior geographical location.

Giant products are mainly used in short-distance transportation, electromechanical equipment, new energy photovoltaics, medical
equipment, new energy, military and other fields. The products have passed various inspections and certifications of authoritative

organizations and meet environmental protection requirements.

Enterprise brand
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nitiative to understand customers' needs, predicted the market changes,
and puts forward an innovative solution; Use of the creative thinking and a
dvanced technology, innovation, and improve service levels
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Use of the creative thinking and advanced technology,

innovation, and improve service levels
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CERTIFICATE

Certificat - Certificado- Cepruduxar - Zertifikat - 7

s (who finally puts the product on the market)
Suzhou Giant Electronic Technology Co.,LTD
51 Fenghuangshan Road.Dongshan Town, Wuzhong district. Suzhou, Jiangsu

2) CERTIFICATE NO.: ISETC.003120201221
TECHNICAL REFERENCE: TCF05-121SLVD
3) ISET MARK:
4) CAUTION ABOUT CE MARKING (Instruction for the Applicant who puts the product on the EUmarker):
‘The label of the CE Marking on the left side should be not less than Smm height. CE Marking and
c € | EC Declaration of Conformity are duties for the manufacturer orits applicant who puts the product
on the market. This one is responsible to start the CE marking and certification procedure as required
by the legislation in force. Only for the products which are compulsorily included into specific Directives or Regulations
will be necessary to appoint a Notified Body.
5) TYPE OF PRODUCT: Waterproof Connectors

MODEL(S): WYT-P-209,WYT-P-309,WY T-P-409, WY T-P-509, WY T-P-609, WY T-PH-20X, WY T-PH-30X,
WYT-PH-40X, WY T-PH-50X, WY T-PH-60X, WY T-P39-208, WY T-P39-308, WY T-P39-408,
WYT-P39-508, WYT-P39-608, WY T-S-209, WY T-5-309, WY T-5-409, WY T-S-509, WY T-S-609,
WYT-P-813,WYT-P-913 WYT-P-1013,WYT-P-1113,WYT-P-8 11, WYT-P-91 LWYT-P-1011,
WYT-P-1111,WYT-PB-209, WY T-P-910,WYT-P-915, WY T-PFV2-916, WY T-2095, WY T-6095,
WYT-S-213,WYT-5-513 WYT-5-613 WY T-TY. WY T-TY,WYT-RY. WY T-YH WY T-WY

6) LIST OF DIRECTIVES / REGULATIONS /STANDARDS (as declared by the manufacturer itself)
Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU
EN 61984:2009, EN 60529:2014

7) NOTE: This document is not referred to any evaluation that could be considered as included in the scope of the
activities covered by the standard BS EN ISO/IEC 17065:2012 or European Regulation 765/2008.

8) REMARK: Certificate is issued on voluntary application from the Client and it gives to the applicant the right to
use and affix the ISET Mark on their products, even if it doesn’t imply any assessment on the safety and compliance
ofthe product. ISET declares that the only scope of is to verify th of ion issued
by the manufacturer or an applicant under its own responsibilitis.

9) DATE OF ISSUE: 21/12/2020 EXPIRY DATE: 20/12/2023

10) SIGNATURE: Xiao Ming
(On behalf of the Legal representative)
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'EL=¥: M THE SIGNAL CABLE

M8IE S &

M8 signal cable
PR R & RE oS s RERIFENS
v} 5  WYT-P-209~609AT Model WYT-P-209~609AT
iy ] 2-61% Number Of Cores 2-6 cores
B E B E  48VAC/DC Rated Voltage 48VAC/DC
B E B R 2A Rated Current 2A
fit B E 250V Withstand Voltage 250V
4 4 B =20MQ Insulation Resistance >20MQ
EMBE <10mQ Contact Resistance <10mQ
W E s 200% Mechanical Life 200 times
i ON 1 <80N Insertion Force <80N
ik & 71 =30N Withdrawal Force =30N
I %8B E -25°C~+85°C Working Temperature -25°C~+85°C
o Bh 3P & & IP66 Protection Level IP66

4h Z | 9mm External Diameter 9mm

3 2 & 2K 62mm Overall Length 62mm

8 ERAMER IEEES Contact Element Material | Gold-plating Copper Alloy
S & MK 0.20mm? Wire Specification 0.20mm?

Suzhou Giant Electrical Technology Co., LTD. O 2 -
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Thread M8 signal cable
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WYT-S-209~609AT Model

2-67%h Number Of Cores
48V AC/DC Rated Voltage

2A Rated Current

250V Withstand Voltage
=20MQ Insulation Resistance
<10mQ Contact Resistance
2002% Mechanical Life
-25°C~+85°C Working Temperature
IP66 Protection Level
9mm External Diameter
68.9mm Overall Length
HEsES Contact Element Material
0.20mm? Wire Specification

WYT-S-209~609AT
2-6 cores

48V AC/DC

2A

250V

=20MQ

<10mQ

200 times
-25°C~+85°C
IP66

9mm

68.9mm
Gold-plating Copper Alloy
0.20mm?

Suzhou Giant Electrical Technolog
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M7 signal cable
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WYT-P39-208~608AT Model

2-61t Number Of Cores
48V AC/DC Rated Voltage

2A Rated Current

250V Withstand Voltage
=20MQ Insulation Resistance
<10mQ Contact Resistance
2002% Mechanical Life
<80N Insertion Force
=30N Withdrawal Force
-25°C~+85°C Working Temperature
IP66 Protection Level
8mm External Diameter
39mm Overall Length
HEesES Contact Element Material
0.20mm? Wire Specification

=43 THE SIGNAL CABLE

WYT-P39-208~608AT
2-6 cores

48V AC/DC

2A

250V

=220MQ

<10mQ

200 times

<80N

=30N

-25°C~+85°C

1P66

8mm

39mm

Gold-plating Copper Alloy
0.20mm?
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THE SIGNAL CABLEREL=X57
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Special shaped signal cable
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WYT-PH-20X~80XAT Model

2-81t

48V AC/DC
2A

250V
=20MQ
<10mQ
20021
<80N
=30N
-25°C~+85°C
IP66
51.5mm
HEEEE
0.20mm?

Number Of Cores
Rated Voltage

Rated Current
Withstand Voltage
Insulation Resistance
Contact Resistance
Mechanical Life
Insertion Force
Withdrawal Force

Working Temperature

Protection Level
Overall Length

Contact Element Material

Wire Specification

WYT-PH-20X~80XAT
2-8 cores

48V AC/DC
2A

250V

=220MQ
<10mQ

200 times
<80N

230N
-25°C~+85°C
P66

51.5mm

Gold-plating Copper Alloy

0.20mm?

Suzhou Giant Electrical Technolog

B S Model

WYT-PH-30XAT

WYT-PH-40XAT

WYT-PH-50XAT

WYT-PH-60XAT

WYT-PH-70XAT

WYT-PH-80XAT

Suzhou Giant Electrical Technolog
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Flat 2-core signal cable

S RT &TRE

THE SIGNAL CABLEREL=X57
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WYT-PB-209AT Model

2 Number Of Cores
48V AC/DC Rated Voltage

2A Rated Current

250V Withstand Voltage
=20MQ Insulation Resistance
<10mQ Contact Resistance
2002% Mechanical Life

<80N Insertion Force

=30N Withdrawal Force
-25°C~+85°C Working Temperature
IP66 Protection Level

51mm Overall Length
FEEHEE Contact Element Material
0.20mm? Wire Specification

Suzhou Giant Electrical Technolog

WYT-PB-209AT
2 core

48V AC/DC
2A

250V

=220MQ
<10mQ

200 times
<80N

230N
-25°C~+85°C
P66

51mm

Gold-plating Copper Alloy

0.20mm?
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Second-generation
signal main cable
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WYT-P-813~1113AT Model

8~11:it Number Of Cores
48V AC/DC Rated Voltage

2A Rated Current

250V Withstand Voltage
=20MQ Insulation Resistance
<10mQ Contact Resistance
2002% Mechanical Life
<80N Insertion Force
=30N Withdrawal Force
-25°C~+85°C Working Temperature
IP66 Protection Level
13mm External Diameter
86mm Overall Length
AEEES Contact Element Material
0.20mm? Wire Specification

=4I THE SIGNAL CABLE

WYT-P-813~1113AT
8-11 cores

48V AC/DC

2A

250V

=220MQ

<10mQ

200 times

<80N

=30N
-25°C~+85°C

1P66

13mm

86mm
Gold-plating Copper Alloy
0.20mm?
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WYT-P-811~1111AT Model

8~11it
48V AC/DC
2A

250V
=20MQ
<10mQ
2002%
<80N
=30N
-25°C~+85°C
IP66
1lmm
70mm
HEEREE
0.20mm?

Number Of Cores
Rated Voltage

Rated Current
Withstand Voltage
Insulation Resistance
Contact Resistance
Mechanical Life
Insertion Force
Withdrawal Force

Working Temperature

Protection Level
External Diameter
Overall Length

Contact Element Material

Wire Specification

WYT-P-811~1111AT
8-11 cores
48V AC/DC
2A

250V

=220MQ
<10mQ

200 times
<80N

230N
-25°C~+85°C
P66

11lmm

70mm

Gold-plating Copper Alloy

0.20mm?

Suzhou Giant Electrical Technolog

FE /2%

MOTOR CABLE



B2

Ko FaMl £

Large 9-core motor cable
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WYT-P-915AT
9th

60V AC/DC
EBJR20A,1552A
500V

=20MQ
<10mQ
200k

<100N
=50N
-25°C~+85°C
IP66
NiH14.9mm,
i518.5mm
85mm
HEEEE

2.0mm?2+0.20mm?

Model

Number Of Cores
Rated Voltage

Rated Current
Withstand Voltage
Insulation Resistance
Contact Resistance
Mechanical Life
Insertion Force
Withdrawal Force
Working Temperature
Protection Level

External Diameter

Overall Length
Contact Element Material
Wire Specification

WYT-P-915AT
9 cores

60V AC/DC
Power supply 20a, signal 2A
500V

=220MQ
<10mQ

200 times

< 100N
=50N
-25°C~+85°C
1P66

The male end is 14.9mm and
the female end is 18.5mm
85mm

Gold-plating Copper Alloy
2.0mm?>+0.20mm?

Suzhou Giant Electrical Technolog
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Large 9-core motor cable
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WYT-PFV2-616/916AT Model

6/97 Number Of Cores
60V AC/DC Rated Voltage
EBE20A,552A Rated Current

500V Withstand Voltage
=20MQ Insulation Resistance
<10mQ Contact Resistance
2002% Mechanical Life
<100N Insertion Force
=50N Withdrawal Force
-25°C~+85°C Working Temperature
IP66 Protection Level

NI%16.8mm,
&iF16mm
88.5mm
HEEHES

2.0mm?2+0.20mm?

Overall Length

External Diameter

Contact Element Material
Wire Specification

WYT-PFV2-616/916AT
6/9 cores

60V AC/DC

Power supply 20a, signal 2A
500V

=20MQ

<10mQ

200 times

< 100N

=50N

-25°C~+85°C

1P66

The male end is 16.8mm and
the female end is 16mm

88.5mm
Gold-plating Copper Alloy
2.0mm?+0.20mm?

121



B2

UNCTA:E

Small 9-core motor cable
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WYT-P-610/910/1010AT

6/9/10:%
60VAC/DC
FHIR15A,fE52A
500V

=20MQ
<10mQ
200K

<100N
=50N
-25°C~+85°C
IP66
Niw12.6mm,
#iF10mm
75mm

WETEE

1.2(1.5)mm?*0.20mm?

Model

Number Of Cores
Rated Voltage

Rated Current
Withstand Voltage
Insulation Resistance
Contact Resistance
Mechanical Life
Insertion Force
Withdrawal Force
Working Temperature
Protection Level

External Diameter

Overall Length
Contact Element Material
Wire Specification

WYT-P-610/910/1010AT
6/9/10 cores

60V AC/DC

Power 15a, signal 2A
500V

=20MQ

<10mQ

200 times

< 100N

250N

-25°C~+85°C

IP66

The maleend is 12.6 mm and

the female end is 10 mm
75mm

Gold-plating Copper Alloy
1.2(1.5)mm?+0.20mm?

Suzhou Giant Electrical Technolog
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3+6 thread motor cable
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WYT-S-9116AT
9t

60V AC/DC
HBIE12A,1E52A
500V

=220MQ
<10mQ
200K
-25°C~+85°C
IP66

11.6mm
75mm

HEEES

1.2mm?2+0.20mm?

BN

Model

Number Of Cores
Rated Voltage

Rated Current
Withstand Voltage
Insulation Resistance
Contact Resistance
Mechanical Life
Working Temperature
Protection Level
External Diameter
Overall Length
Contact Element Material
Wire Specification

WYT-S-9116AT

9 cores

60V AC/DC

Power 12A, signal 2A
500V

=20MQ

<10mQ

200 times
-25°C~+85°C

IP66

11.6mm

75mm

Gold-plating Copper Alloy
1.2mm?*+0.20mm?
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3+8 thread motor cable
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WYT-S-1121AT
118
60VAC/DC
FIR30A,552A
500V

=220MQ
<10mQ
200K
-25°C~+85°C
IP66

21mm

103mm
FEEEE

3.0mm?2+0.20mm?

Model

Number Of Cores
Rated Voltage

Rated Current
Withstand Voltage
Insulation Resistance
Contact Resistance
Mechanical Life
Working Temperature
Protection Level
External Diameter
Overall Length

Contact Element Material

Wire Specification

WYT-S-1121AT
11 core

60V AC/DC
Power 30A, signal 2A
500V

=220MQ
<10mQ

200 times
-25°C~+85°C
IP66

21mm
103mm

Gold-plating Copper Alloy

3.0mm?2+0.20mm?

Suzhou Giant Electrical Technolog
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Threaded power cable
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WYT-S-213/513AT Model

2155/ 518 Number Of Cores
48V AC/DC Rated Voltage
BIR20A,1552A Rated Current

500V Withstand Voltage
=20MQ Insulation Resistance
<10mQ Contact Resistance
2002% Mechanical Life
-25°C~+85°C Working Temperature
IP66 Protection Level
13mm External Diameter
96mm Overall Length
HEsES Contact Element Material

2.0mm?2+0.20mm?

Wire Specification

WYT-S-213/513AT

2-core / 5-core

48V AC/DC

Power supply 20a, signal 2A
500V

=220MQ

<10mQ

200 times

-25°C~+85°C

P66

13mm

96mm

Gold-plating Copper Alloy
2.0mm?+0.20mm?

Suzhou Giant Electrical Technolog
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M2 Power cable
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WYT-M2AT Model

2+(3-6)th Number Of Cores
48V AC/DC Rated Voltage
EBE20A,552A Rated Current

500V Withstand Voltage
=20MQ Insulation Resistance
<10mQ Contact Resistance
2002% Mechanical Life
-25°C~+85°C Working Temperature
HESEE(ER) Contact Element Material
2.0mm?+0.20mm?  Wire Specification

WYT-M2AT

2+(3-6) core

48V AC/DC

Power supply 20a, signal 2A
500V

=220MQ

<10mQ

200 times

-25°C~+85°C

Gold (silver) plating on copper alloy
2.0mm?+0.20mm?

18N
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In-line Power cable e
FmERRT&RE RS S RERIFENA
v} = | WYT-P-2095/6095AT Model WYT-P-2095/6095AT
iy o 2i5/615 Number Of Cores 2-core / 6-core
R B E 60VAC/DC Rated Voltage 60V AC/DC
W E B A BIRLISAGS2A Rated Current Power 15a, signal 2A
fit B & 500V Withstand Voltage 500V
“8 4 B B =20MQ Insulation Resistance >20MQ
EMEBEE <10mQ Contact Resistance <10mQ
= & d 200K Mechanical Life 200 times
= # AN J1 | <100N Insertion Force < 100N
= /! % 5 th H S =50N Withdrawal Force =50N
g T ERBRE -25°C~+85°C Working Temperature -25°C~+85°C
327 Bh 1P & & IP66 Protection Level IP66
), A& SEiomm External Diameter the femateend s Tomm
fc &2 K 75mm Overall Length 75mm
§ EMAMR REEEE Contact Element Material = Gold-plating Copper Alloy
S 4 MK 2.0mm?+0.20mm?  Wire Specification 2.0mm?+0.20mm?

- 1 9 Suzhou Giant Electrical Technolog



Splitter Cable £E Bk & £E pk & Splitter Cable

= s B ~E PRODUCT DISPLAY PSS AR RERFRENA = /B & PRODUCT DISPLAY i S AR RERFRTE
B = | WYT-WY1T5,2T5 it = WYT-JY1T4,2T4
HE/HE  US/50582085/50 WE/HEE LS/ 45205/ 40
MERBEE  48VAC/DC MEBE  48VAC/DC
BMEBM 2A MEBM  2A
fit 8 E 250V fit 8 E 250V
dhixEE  =20MQ “#s 5% F8 PH =20MQ
EREBE | <10mQ EiREBHE <10mQ
TIT1ERE | -25°C~+85°C T1ERE | -25°C~+85°C
oM RT&EE PHirELR  IP66 FREMRT&EE FiirELR | IP66
SR~ 52*32mm SyFER~F 52*27mm
13,1 Model WYT-WY1T5,2T5 53 | Model WYT-JY1T4,2T4

In/Out 1 core/5 core;2 core /5 core In/Out 1 core /4 core; 2 core /4 core

Rated Voltage 48V AC/DC Rated Voltage 48V AC/DC

{ 8 \\9 o Rated Current 2A [ % o o Rated Current 2A

\\ 5 / 8 Withstand Voltage 250V N[ % @ Withstand Voltage 250V

O Insulation Resistance =20MQ 12 ° ° Insulation Resistance =20MQ
B Contact Resistance <10mQ : 1 Contact Resistance <10mQ

Working Temperature -25°C~+85°C Working Temperature -25°C~+85°C
Protection Level IP66 Protection Level IP66
Dimensions 52*32mm Dimensions 52*27mm

- 2 1 Suzhou Giant Electrical Technology Co., LTD. Suzhou Giant Electrical Technolog 2 2 -



Splitter Cable £E Bk & £E pk & Splitter Cable

=SB E PRODUCT DISPLAY oS S RERIFENA = mETE PRODUCT DISPLAY S MR RERIFENS
il 2 WYT-TY1T3 fadl 2 WYT-RY1T3
W/ L US/25/3% HE/EE LS/35
MEBE  48VAC/DC MEBE  48VAC/DC

BEBRM  2A
m B E 250V

BMEBM 2A
fit B E 250V

23

i BfH =>20MQ i EBE  =>20MQ
EaEpE @ <10mQ EfEBEE  <10mQ
IT{ERE  -25°C~+85°C T{ERE | -25°C~+85°C
P RERR T EiEE BIF%E  IP66 P REnRTEEE BiP%ER P66
SER~S 38%18.7mm SZRT 37*012mm
e 38 | Model WYT-TY1T3 - 37 — Model WYT-RY1T3
d W In/Out 1 core /2 core/ 3 core In/Out 1 core/3 core
H Rated Voltage 48V AC/DC 0 0 ol Rated Voltage 48VAC/DC
~ [ ] S ° o Rated Current 2A D D D D D — Rated Current 2A
o) [ = © 0 Withstand Voltage 250V § Withstand Voltage 250V
(12 o Insulation Resistance =20MQ 0 0 ‘ Insulation Resistance =20MQ
Contact Resistance <10mQ Contact Resistance <10mQ
Working Temperature -25°C~+85°C Working Temperature -25°C~+85°C
Protection Level IP66 Protection Level IP66
Dimensions 38*18.7mm Dimensions 37*d12mm

Suzhou Giant Electrical Technology Co., LTD.

Suzhou Giant Electrical Technolog

2410



Splitter Cable REF5%:3

=SB E PRODUCT DISPLAY FoE S IR RERFIENS

B = WYT-YH1T4,2T4

HE/HE LR/ 205/45

B E BE 48V AC/DC

BMEBM 2A

it B £ | 250V

e BEE  =20MQ

EHEE  <10mQ

TERBE  -25°C~+85°C
FoERT&EE HiIrELR | IP66

SAFR~F 51*®15.6mm

Model WYT-YH1T4,2T4
‘ el In/Out 1 core /4 core;2 core /4 core
Rated Voltage 48V AC/DC
o o © Rated Current 2A
|:| :| 2 Withstand Voltage 250V
° ° S Insulation Resistance >20MQ
Contact Resistance <10mQ
Working Temperature -25°C~+85°C
Protection Level IP66
Dimensions 51*®15.6mm

- 2 5 Suzhou Giant Electrical Technology Co., LTD.
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